www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
RWT 1.2GHz Reverse Window Taps
GigaXtend
RWT 1.2GHz Reverse Window Taps
(front view)
The GigaXtend™ RWT 1.2GHz Reverse Window Taps are the latest products designed for the DOCSIS® 3.1 evolution
of hybrid fiber-coaxial (HFC) networks. They offer all the benefits of our standard surge-gap taps and allow increased
efficiency in system design by reducing reverse path tap losses and tilted forward path tap losses.

Specifications are based upon measurements made in accordance with SCTE and ANSI standards (where applicable), using standard frequency assignments.
| 7www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Compatible 1.2GHz Standards Reverse Window Taps (order in multiples of 20)
GTSG-RW-2-F20R17-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-2-F23R17-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-2-F23R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-2-F26R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-2-F29R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-2-F32R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-2-F35R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-4-F20R17-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-4-F23R17-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-4-F23R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-4-F26R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-4-F29R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-4-F32R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-RW-4-F35R20-STD GigaXtend RWT, Standard Tap, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Compatible 1.2GHz Standard Reverse Window Tap Faceplates (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-RW-2-F20R17-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way,FF20dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F23R17-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F23R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F26R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F29R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F32R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F35R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F20R17-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F23R17-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F23R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F26R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F29R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F32R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F35R20-SFP GigaXtend RWT, Standard Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Compatible 1.2GHz Full Profile Reverse Window Taps (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-RW-2-F20R17-FP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Full Profile Tap, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=10)

Other non-ATX product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of
their respective companies.
Ordering Information Continued
Part Number Description
GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Compatible 1.2GHz Full Profile Reverse Window Taps (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-RW-8-F20R17-FP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Full Profile Tap, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F23R17-FP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Full Profile Tap, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F23R20-FP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Full Profile Tap, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F26R20-FP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Full Profile Tap, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F29R20-FP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Full Profile Tap, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F32R20-FP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Full Profile Tap, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F35R20-FP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Full Profile Tap, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT Compatible 1.2GHz Full Profile Reverse Window Tap Faceplates (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-RW-2-F20R17-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F23R17-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F23R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F26R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F29R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F32R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-2-F35R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 2-way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F20R17-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F23R17-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F23R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F26R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F29R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F32R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-4-F35R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 4-way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F20R17-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F23R17-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F23R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F26R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F29R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F32R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-RW-8-F35R20-FFP GigaXtend Surge-Gap RWT, FP Faceplate, 1.2 GHz, 8-way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=10)